
Ernest Righetti High School 
2024-25 Counselor Breakdown 

Alpha Counselor Ext. Email 
A-Car Mrs. Consorti x2740 econsorti@smjuhsd.org 

Cas-F Mrs. Utterback x2738 jutterback@smjuhsd.org 
G-I Mrs. Hernandez x2735 nhernandez@smjuhsd.org 

J-Mel Mr. Reyes x2746 rreyes@smjuhsd.org 

Men-P Mr. Blanco x2734 eblanco@smjuhsd.org 

Q-Sh Ms. Dias x2737 tdias@smjuhsd.org 

Si-Z Mrs. Perez x2741 saperez@smjuhsd.org 
W.C. 

Counselor Mr. Wilson x2625 lwilson@smjuhsd.org 

Guidance Technician Breakdown 
Alpha Guidance Technician Ext. Email 

A-L Mrs. DeBernardi-Watson x2726 dwatson@smjuhsd.org 

M-Z Perlita Zarate-Ceballos x2728 pceballos@smjuhsd.org 

Department Support Staff 
Position Name Ext. Email 

Registrar Ms. Guerrero x2725 vguerrero@smjuhsd.org 

Data Specialist Mrs. Martinez x2743 cmartinez@smjuhsd.org 

Secretary Ms. Betancourt x2742 cbetancourt@smjuhsd.org 

 Counseling Support Staff 
Position Name Ext. Email 

Community Liaison Ms. Inzunza-
Aquino x2751 cinzunzaaquino@smjuhsd.org 

Crisis Int. Specialist Ms. Cowell x2622 lcowell@smjuhsd.org 

College & Career Center 
Position Name Ext. Email 

EAOP Ms. Rivera x2714 krivera@smjuhsd.org 

Career Ctr. Sp. Mrs. McDonald x2736 mmcdonald@smjuhsd.org 

 


